WESTA

COMMERCIAL ASSET SERVICES

12/14/25 04:29:03

www.WestAuction.com

Public Sale of Abandoned Property in Ontario, California

Auction Opens. Tue, Jun 19 10:00am PT

Lot
100

101
104
105
106
107

108
109

110
111

112
114
115
116
117
118
119A
120

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

Title

Ranger DST 1000 Digital Sensor Wheel
Balancer

IMS LP-86 Plastic Granulator

RC-1 Rim Clamp

US Falcon Air Compressor

Branson 8400 Ultrasonic Welder with Manual

Davis & Wells Horizontal Boring Machine
Model DBM-64

Robinair Cooltech 34288

AMMCO Safe Turn Brake Lathe with Infimatic
Feed

Delta Horizontal Boring Machine

Cincinnati Electrical Control NR2 Cutter
Grinder

Hot Water Pressure Washer

Champion Air Compressor

Bridgeport Series || CNC

HUTT GMP-3000

Meisai Incubator

Milk Pump

McGraw-Edison 500KW Diesel Generator

Lifetyme 100 Gallon Stainless Steel Tank on
Wheels

Traulsen Proofer
Candy-Making Equipment
Three-Bay Stainless Steel Holding Tank
Candy-Making Equipment
Candy Packaging Machine
Candy-Making Equipment
Candy Mixer

Howell Motor Oven

Howell Motor Oven
Candy-Making Equipment
Hollymatic 180 Meat Grinder

13

Auction Closes: Thu, Jun 21 10:20am PT

Lot

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

Title

Industrial Range with Six Burners and Griddle
Popsicle Molds

Popsicle Mold

Dairy Machine

Baldor Industrial Pump Motor
Candy-Making Equipment

Bean Conveyor Belt

Bean Washer

Candy-Making Equipment

Engine Stand

EL Harley Inc.

Conoco Lubrication Pump

Extendable Support Y oke

Duralast 2 Ton Hoist

3 Ton Long Ram Jack

12-Volt Gasoline Filling Pump with Tank
1994 Plymouth Voyager Engine Assembly
Rolling Dolly

Engine Hoist

Delta16" Variable Speed Scroll Saw
Delta4" Belt and 6" Disc Sander
Tradesman 9" Two Wheel Bench Band Saw
Ryobi 10" Bench Drill Press

Utilitech Fan

Utilitech Fan

Pacemaker Heat-Sealing Machine

Central Mini Lathe

General Electric Refrigerator/Freezer
Briggs and Stratton Pressure Washer
Briggs and Stratton Pressure Washer

M. Latter Shrink Tunnel with Conveyor Belt
Powertemp Dial

Pressure Wave Pressure Washer



Lot

165
166
167
168
169

170

171
172
173
174
175
177
178
179
180
181
182
201
202
203
204
205

206
207
208
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
222
223
224
225
226

227

Title

(760+) Spray Bottle with Bottle Brush
(700) Retractable Handles

(520) Paddles

(860+) Spray Brush with Toilet Brush

(800+) Spray Bottles with Microfiber Cloth and
Squeegee

(760+) Rotating Car Wash Detailing Brushes
with Soap Valve

(21) Beverage Cooler Kits for Golf Cart
Instant Washer Spray Bottle with Squeegee
(1,900+) Spoke Scrub Brushes

Packard Bell Metered Variac Autotransformer
Arvin 1500 Watt Heater with Tone Alert
(12) Sunglass Display Racks

(200+) Moving Blankets

(150) 3-Set Filter

(900) Microfiber Cloth Pieces

(5,700+) Rubber Squeegee Heads

(49) E-Z-Go Club and Ball Washer Kits
(230+) Traffic Cones

(3) Rolls of Fabric

Universal 80 VCA Construction Heater
Sanyo Mini Refrigerator

(2) Fans, Dayton 6" Bench Grinder, Cuisinart
Toaster

Super Cooler Vac Cooling

Stainless Steel Incubator

Clay Belly

Sailboat Sail

Pallet with Cleaning Tools

Microwave, Fax Machine, Paper Shredder
Steel Bar for Carpet Roll with Forklift Mount
(4) File Cabinets

Worktable

Metro Shelf with (4) Sections

Metro Shelf with (5) Sections

Patton Electric Fan

Canon Image Runner 2200 Copy Machine
Dayton Adjustable Speed Drive

(18) Motorcycle Fenders

(2) Wood Chairs

Combo Lot - Fire Extinguishers, Plastic Trash
Cans, Cleaning Tools

(4) INT Shelf DVD Window Slot

Lot

228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
238A
238B
238C
239
240
241
242
243
245
246
247

250
251
252
253
254
255
501
509
512
513
514

515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522

12/14/25 04:29:03

Title

(50) E-Z-Go Goalf Cart Window
Sharp Portable Air Conditioner

3 x 54 Coupling for Golf Cart

(2) Seatsfor Car

(3) Sand Bottle Kits

(16) Golf Cart Tops

(23) E-Z-Go Golf Cart Top

(24) Golf Cart Windshields

(24) Golf Cart Windshields

(24) Golf Cart Windshields

(24) Golf Cart Windshields

(25) Golf Cart Windshields

(31) Golf Cart Windshields

(21) Golf Cart Windshields
Delta 10" Contractor Saw
Powerpak Blister Packager
Globa Computer Box

(300) Samvco Company Massagers
Harco Graphic Products Dryer
Dougshin Injection Molding Machine
Boman 2,000 Ib. Electric Forklift

Stainless Steel Tosel Kogyo Steam Caool
Conveyor

(21) Wood Molding Prep Boxes
Stainless Steel ADCO Packing Machine
Stainless Steel Conveyor Scrap
Stainless Steel Conveyor Scrap

E-Z Up Instant Shelter

Warehouse Desk

Small Electric Appliances

Cooling Tower

(2) Stand-up Vacuums

Pallet Jack

(2) Monitors, (1) Printer, Belkin Power
Authority

Shipping Box on Wheels

Da-Lite Fast Fold Canopy
Motorcycle Front Tire and Stand
Dayton Barrel Dolly

Push Cart on Casters

(2) Hand Truck Dollies

Genuine Y amaha Motorcycle Stand
Barrel Dally



12/14/25 04:29:03

Lot Title

523  Appliance Dolly
524  Ricoh Aficio MP 2851 Copy Machine

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 12:00 pm (PT) on Monday, June 25, 2012.
Payment Methods: & nbsp;We accept credit cards on-line, cash or cashier's checks in the Woodland office
during business hours, or wire/bank transfers. Payments are NOT accepted at removal site.

2-Day Removal: 10:00 am to 5:00 pm (PT) on Tuesday, June 26, 2012 AND 8:00 am to 3:00 pm (PT) on
Wednesday, June 27, 2012.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items. Note: A 5,000 Ib.
forklift will be available at auctioneer's discretion on afirst-come, first-serve basis for loading assistance.
If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 3% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com

3/3


http://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/660

