

www.WestAuction.com

Public Sale of Abandoned Property in Ontario, California

Auction Opens: Tue, Jun 19 10:00am PT Auction Closes: Thu, Jun 21 10:20am PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
100	Ranger DST 1000 Digital Sensor Wheel	132	Industrial Range with Six Burners and Griddle
	Balancer	133	Popsicle Molds
101	IMS LP-86 Plastic Granulator	134	Popsicle Mold
104	RC-1 Rim Clamp	135	Dairy Machine
105	US Falcon Air Compressor	136	Baldor Industrial Pump Motor
106	Branson 8400 Ultrasonic Welder with Manual	137	Candy-Making Equipment
107	Davis & Wells Horizontal Boring Machine Model DBM-64	138	Bean Conveyor Belt
108	Robinair Cooltech 34288	139	Bean Washer
109	AMMCO Safe Turn Brake Lathe with Infimatic Feed	140	Candy-Making Equipment
		141	Engine Stand
110	Delta Horizontal Boring Machine	142	EL Harley Inc.
111	Cincinnati Electrical Control NR2 Cutter	143	Conoco Lubrication Pump
112	Grinder	144	Extendable Support Yoke
112	Hot Water Pressure Washer	145	Duralast 2 Ton Hoist
114	Champion Air Compressor	146	3 Ton Long Ram Jack
115	Bridgeport Series II CNC	147	12-Volt Gasoline Filling Pump with Tank
116	HUTT GMP-3000	148	1994 Plymouth Voyager Engine Assembly
117	Meisei Incubator	149	Rolling Dolly
118	Milk Pump	150	Engine Hoist
119A		151	Delta 16" Variable Speed Scroll Saw
120	Lifetyme 100 Gallon Stainless Steel Tank on Wheels	152	Delta 4" Belt and 6" Disc Sander
121	Traulsen Proofer	153	Tradesman 9" Two Wheel Bench Band Saw
122	Candy-Making Equipment	154	Ryobi 10" Bench Drill Press
123	Three-Bay Stainless Steel Holding Tank	155	Utilitech Fan
124	Candy-Making Equipment	156	Utilitech Fan
125	Candy Packaging Machine	157	Pacemaker Heat-Sealing Machine
126	Candy-Making Equipment	158 159	Central Mini Lathe
127	Candy Mixer	160	General Electric Refrigerator/Freezer
128	Howell Motor Oven	161	Briggs and Stratton Pressure Washer Briggs and Stratton Pressure Washer
129	Howell Motor Oven	162	M. Latter Shrink Tunnel with Conveyor Belt
130	Candy-Making Equipment	163	Powertemp Dial
131	Hollymatic 180 Meat Grinder		Pressure Wave Pressure Washer
101	Tionymatic 100 Meat Gimaci	164	Pressure wave Pressure washer

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
165	(760+) Spray Bottle with Bottle Brush	228	(50) E-Z-Go Golf Cart Window
166	(700) Retractable Handles	229	Sharp Portable Air Conditioner
167	(520) Paddles	230	3 x 54 Coupling for Golf Cart
168	(860+) Spray Brush with Toilet Brush	231	(2) Seats for Car
169	(800+) Spray Bottles with Microfiber Cloth and	232	(3) Sand Bottle Kits
	Squeegee	233	(16) Golf Cart Tops
170	(760+) Rotating Car Wash Detailing Brushes with Soap Valve	234	(23) E-Z-Go Golf Cart Top
171	(21) Beverage Cooler Kits for Golf Cart	235	(24) Golf Cart Windshields
172	Instant Washer Spray Bottle with Squeegee	236	(24) Golf Cart Windshields
173	(1,900+) Spoke Scrub Brushes	237	(24) Golf Cart Windshields
174	Packard Bell Metered Variac Autotransformer	238	(24) Golf Cart Windshields
175	Arvin 1500 Watt Heater with Tone Alert	238A	
177	(12) Sunglass Display Racks	238B	(31) Golf Cart Windshields
178	(200+) Moving Blankets	238C	(21) Golf Cart Windshields
179	(150) 3-Set Filter	239	Delta 10" Contractor Saw
180	(900) Microfiber Cloth Pieces	240	Powerpak Blister Packager
181	(5,700+) Rubber Squeegee Heads	241	Global Computer Box
182	(49) E-Z-Go Club and Ball Washer Kits	242	(300) Samvoo Company Massagers
201	(230+) Traffic Cones	243	Harco Graphic Products Dryer
202	(3) Rolls of Fabric	245	Dougshin Injection Molding Machine
203	Universal 80 VCA Construction Heater	246	Boman 2,000 lb. Electric Forklift
204	Sanyo Mini Refrigerator	247	Stainless Steel Tosei Kogyo Steam Cool Conveyor
205	(2) Fans, Dayton 6" Bench Grinder, Cuisinart	250	(21) Wood Molding Prep Boxes
• • •	Toaster	251	Stainless Steel ADCO Packing Machine
206	Super Cooler Vac Cooling	252	Stainless Steel Conveyor Scrap
207	Stainless Steel Incubator	253	Stainless Steel Conveyor Scrap
208	Clay Belly	254	E-Z Up Instant Shelter
212	Sailboat Sail	255	Warehouse Desk
213	Pallet with Cleaning Tools	501	Small Electric Appliances
214215	Microwave, Fax Machine, Paper Shredder Stool Port for Cornet Boll with Forblift Mount	509	Cooling Tower
215 216	Steel Bar for Carpet Roll with Forklift Mount (4) File Cabinets	512	(2) Stand-up Vacuums
217	Worktable	513	Pallet Jack
218	Metro Shelf with (4) Sections	514	(2) Monitors, (1) Printer, Belkin Power
219	Metro Shelf with (5) Sections		Authority
220	Patton Electric Fan	515	Shipping Box on Wheels
222	Canon Image Runner 2200 Copy Machine	516	Da-Lite Fast Fold Canopy
223	Dayton Adjustable Speed Drive	517 519	Motorcycle Front Tire and Stand
224	(18) Motorcycle Fenders	518 510	Dayton Barrel Dolly
225	(2) Wood Chairs	519 520	Push Cart on Casters (2) Hand Truck Pollies
226	Combo Lot - Fire Extinguishers, Plastic Trash	520 521	(2) Hand Truck Dollies Genuine Yamaha Motorcycle Stand
	Cans, Cleaning Tools	521 522	Barrel Dolly
227	(4) INT Shelf DVD Window Slot	<i>344</i>	Daniel Dolly

- Lot Title
- 523 Appliance Dolly
- **524** Ricoh Aficio MP 2851 Copy Machine

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 12:00 pm (PT) on Monday, June 25, 2012. Payment Methods: We accept credit cards on-line, cash or cashier's checks in the Woodland office during business hours, or wire/bank transfers. Payments are NOT accepted at removal site.

2-Day Removal: 10:00 am to 5:00 pm (PT) on Tuesday, June 26, 2012 AND 8:00 am to 3:00 pm (PT) on Wednesday, June 27, 2012.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items. Note: A 5,000 lb. forklift will be available at auctioneer's discretion on a first-come, first-serve basis for loading assistance. If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 3% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**